
MIDNIGHT MASS / 15
aged rum, yellow chartreuse,

aperol, pineapple, lemon





SANDRA'S ROSE / 13

OUTTA RESPECT / 13

STUDIO MARGARITA / 12

mezcal, green chartreuse, 
ginger liqueur, raspberry, lime

bourbon, amaro nonino,
aperol, lemon

gin, green chartreuse,
luxardo, lime

NEGRONI

vodka, passion fruit liqueur,
bitters, pineapple, lime

gin -or- vodka

vodka, house ginger syrup, 
lime, ginger beer

MULE

LAST WORD

gin, campari, vermouth

CAB'S HERE! / 13
cognac, cabernet syrup,

lemon, bubbles

PRINCESS PEACH / 13
pisco, peach liqueur,

aperol, lemon

COCKTAILS

blanco, elderflower liqueur, 
cranberry bitters, honey, lemon




gin, clementine,
lemon, egg white

CLEMENTINE CLUB / 14

bourbon, ginger liqueur,
aperol, red wine, lemon

mezcal, rye, tapache, pineapple
lime, smoked cinnamon

reposado,
lime, agave

HEY, MAMBO! / 15

WHEN THE SMOKE CLEARS / 17

EROS / 12

STUDIO CLASSICS
muddled orange & amarena cherries,

bourbon, bitters

OLD FASHIONED

PAPER PLANE

- 15 -

DIRTY MARTINI



WINE BY THE GLASS

BEER
9
7
9
11

HIGH NOON - Black Cherry
BLUE LIGHT
MODELO ESPECIAL
GUINNESS
ROHRBACH  Different Animal, IPA (16oz)
ROHRBACH  Griddle Cakes, Blueberry-Maple Wheat Ale (16oz)
SARANAC  Caramel Porter
YOUNG LION  Pilsner (16oz)

BOTTLE / CAN

DEWEY BEER  Calzone Brunches - India Pale Ale, Delaware
DEWEY BEER  El Trono - Lager, Delaware
DEWEY BEER  Secret Machine - Triple Berry Sour Ale, Delaware
FINBACK BREWERY  Marshmallow Drip - Imperial Stout, Queens NY

DRAFT

6
5
6
6
8
7
7
7

BAGLIETTI  Prosecco, Italy 
POEMA  Brut Cava, Spain 
SCHARFFENBERGER  Brut Rosé, California

PLAIMONT  Saint-Mont d’Enfer, France 
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS  Whispering Angel, France 

GUARDA RIOS  Red Blend, Portugal 
LA POSADA  Tempranillo, Spain 
PICKET FENCE  Pinot Nior, California 
TERRAZAS  Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina

DOMAINE DE PIERRE  Touraine, Sauvignon Blanc, France 
PENFOLDS MAX’S  Chardonnay, Australia 
UNDURRAGA  Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 
ZENATO  Pinot Grigio, Italy 

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

SPARKLING

13 / 45
13 / 45
11 / 40
12 / 43

13 / 45
11 / 40
13 / 45
14 / 48

11 / 40
18 / 60

13 / 45
11 / 40
15 / 53

8.5%
4.2%
7%
14.2%

4.5%
4%
4.4%
4.2
7.2%
5.2%
5.4%
5.2%


